
Strength to BOND
Power to PROTECT

JPOXY TILE GROUT 
is a high performance, easy to apply & easy 

to maintain three component epoxy tile 
grout. It is suitable for residences, pools, 

kitchens, bathrooms, dairy, food, chemical 
& pharmaceuticals manufacturing 

industries,and other small & large scale 
industries & laboratories.

JPOXY TILE GROUT APPLICATIONS

Mosaic Kitchen Bathroom Stone Joints

O�ce Floor Swimming Pool Vertical Surface

Outdoor
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JPOXY 
TILE GROUT
PROPERTIES
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Non-cracking or 
Powdering

Excellent mechanical 
properties

Inhibits growth of stain 
causing mold

Stain proof and easy 
to maintain

Excellent adhesion
to substrate

Good Chemical
Resistance

Durable, Hygienic and
attractive joints

Anti-sag (For Vertical
Applications)
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THEORETICAL COVERAGE CHART
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Quantities  shown are approximate and are given for estimating purpose only. Actual job site coverage may vary.

APPLICATION STEPS

Part A + Part B + Part C

1

2

3

4

5

6

Mix According To
The Speci�ed Ratio

Apply Grout
With Float Lightly Clean O� 

Excess Grout With
Wet Sponge

Remove Haze 
With Cheesecloth

Allow For 
Su�cient Curing

DISCLAIMER: All recommendation for use of our product, whether given by us in writing, verbally, or to be implied from the results of test carried out by us are based on current state of 
our knowledge. The buyer shall remain responsible for satisfying himself that the products as supplied by us are suitable for his intended process or purpose. 

TILE SIZE X
THICKNESS

in mm

100x100x3

150x150x4

200x150x5

150x300x6

300x300x6

450x300x7

600x450x8

600x600x8

600x900x11

900x900x12

1.5mm

65-70

75-80

70-75

65-70

100-105

105-110

130-135

150-155

130-135

150-155

2mm

50-55

60-65

60-65

50-55

75-80

80-85

100-105

115-120

100-105

115-120

3mm

35-40

40-45

35-40

35-40

50-55

50-55

65-70

75-80

65-70

75-80

4mm

25-30

30-35

25-30

25-30

40-45

40-45

50-55

55-60

50-55

55-60

6mm

15-20

20-25

15-20

15-20

25-30

25-30

30-35

40-45

30-35

40-45

8mm

10-15

15-20

10-15

10-15

20-25

20-25

25-30

30-35

25-30

30-35

10mm

10-15

10-15

10-15

10-15

15-20

15-20

20-25

20-25

20-25

25-30

12mm

10-15

10-15

10-15

10-15

10-15

10-15

15-20

20-25

15-20

20-25

JOINT WIDTH

*Actual color may vary. For life-like color, contact support team

30+ COLORS*
AVAILABLE
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PACKAGING
JPOXY tile grout is a 3 component tile grout

Wide range of colors are available to choose from


